
                        Torpoint Diary Dates            

 2016 – 2017     

Saturday 24th September – Torpoint Carnival – Cambridge Field, St James Road.  

Sunday 2nd October – HMS Raleigh will be exercising their Freedom of Torpoint. The parade will form up 
and march from the Sports Centre to the ferry lanes where a review of the parade and a salute to 
Torpoint will take place at 11am. 

Sunday 9th October  - Communities 4 Kids CIC - Torpoint Harvest - free community event at Benodét Park 
11am - 4pm Further Details Mob: 07979 895 816. 

Thursday 20th October – Royal British Legion Torpoint Branch Poppy Launch Poppy Appeal – St James 
Church. 7.30pm. 

Sunday 30th October - RBL Commemorative Church Service at St James Church at 3pm in memory of 2nd 
Lt Robert B Vinter MC 1916 – 2016.  

Friday 4th November – Community Health Around Torpoint (CHAT) Tea Dance at The Council Chambers – 
more details from Lyn Murray, CHAT office Tel: 812020 

Sunday 13th November – RBL Remembrance Service at Elliot Square at 11am – The Parade starts from 
Albion Road at 10.30am 

Sunday 20th November – Tapathon 2016 for Children in Need 11am – 2pm – Council Chambers - Contact 
Mrs Kelly-Jane Brown Mob: 07999 063 330   

Saturday 26th November – Christmas Lights Switch On – 4pm stalls open – 6pm “Lights” Switch on. 

Thursday 8th December- Ferryboat Entertainers Christmas Concert - The Cornerstone Church at 7.30pm in 
aid of Church funds.  Free admission. Grand Raffle. 

Sunday 10th and 11th December - Mount Edgcumbe Christmas Fayre at Mt Edgcumbe House                                                                                              
Saturday 10am – 4pm. Sunday 10am – 5pm. 

Saturday 17th December – Royal British Legion Christmas Dinner at the Council Chambers                      
7pm for 7.30pm. 

Friday 16th December - Torpoint Lady Singers Joint Concert with The Rame Peninsula Male Voice Choir   
at St James Church, 7.30pm in aid of The Plymouth and District Leukemia Fund.      

2017 

Thursday 2nd February to Saturday 4th February - Torpoint Players present Dick Wittington by Alan Frayn 
by permission of Stage Right Creative Limited.  More details to follow. 
 
Saturday 24th June – Torpoint Town Partnership Fun Day – The Lawn – Thanckes Park – Details Later.                                            

Saturday 15th July - Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Fete – Community College Grounds. 

To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com    Updated 13/9/16 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=4&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CDQQFjADahUKEwjyydDvi4HHAhUNF9sKHbwMA1I&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.crabpot.co.uk%2Ftorpoint%2F&ei=4yu5VbLMLo2u7Aa8mYyQBQ&usg=AFQjCNF2PzAoaML_PEaLfAlMtKThpI5s_A&bvm=bv.99028883,d.ZGU
mailto:mike_val@btinternet.com

